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HR-2LED-T309
2" Tesla™ LED 0°-30° Adjustable Trim

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Minimum pro� le,  round 0° to 30° adjustable trim with interior open 
re� ector.

FEATURES
• 2" aperture
• CEC Title 24 Compliant (see below for list of models)
• Damp location listed
• 30° visual cuto�  angle for glare control
• Adjustable � xtures are ideal for sloped ceiling applications
• 90,000 hours rated life
• 5 year WAC Lighting product warranty

TRIMS

COMPATIBLE HOUSINGS     See individual housing spec sheets for complete information.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Durable die-cast aluminum construction with borosilicate glass lens. 
Extruded aluminum heat sink.

Light Source: Utilizes one 14.5W LED, CRI: 85 & 90+

Dimming: 0-10V Dimming: 100%-10%
                      ELV Dimming: 100%-15% (120V only)

Mounting: Two heavy gauge retention clips hold trim � rmly to housing

Finish: White (WT) powder coat paint and electroplated Brushed Nickel (BN) 
               and Copper Bronze (CB).

Standards: ETL & cETL Listed
                       See table below for California Title 24 Compliant for qualifying products.

Re� ectors

Spot
Narrow Flood
Flood

SL-REF-LUX10-S
SL-REF-LUX10-N
SL-REF-LUX10-F

LED

2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85 CRI
85 CRI
90 CRI
85 CRI
85 CRI

LXS8-PW27
LXS8-PW30
LXS9-PW30
LXS8-PW35
LXS8-PW40

REPLACEMENT MODULES

Model# Beam Color Temp CRI Lumens CBCP 2013 Title 24 Finish

 HR-2LED-T309
0°- 30° Adjustable

S 15°

27
W

9W
35
C

2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
85
90
85
85

520
565
520
590
545

3026
3375
2684
3521
3848

No
No
No
No
No

BN
CB
WT

Brushed Nickel
Copper Bronze
White

N 26°

27
W

9W
35
C

2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
85
90
85
85

515
550
543
575
520

1598
1729
1644
1831
1770

No
No
Yes
No
No

F 45°

27
W

9W
35
C

2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
85
90
85
85

510
545
570
560
555

913
976
975
998
1113

No
No
Yes
No
No

HR-2LED-T309 - -
Example: HR-2LED-T309F-9W-BN

New Construction

  HR-2LED-H09D-ICA
IC-Rated, Airtight 120V -277V

HR-2LED-H09D-ICAC
IC-Rated, Airtight
Chicago Plenum

120V -277V

Remodel

  HR-2LED-R14D
Non-IC 120V -277V

48"2" 44"


